	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORILAND, CO.		
FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>m 8 8</u> Paga 21189	Ð
кгүмүлн 94892 (алеоз	IKUSI DEED		en
5772 2.02H 61 - 1777	28th day of	NOVEMBER	
2001THIS TRUST DEED, made this THE EAGLE FAMILY TRUST. AN	UKEGUN DUSTIKISS	RUS1 CONTRACTOR	, nd
	NESS	as indices	
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK			<u>,</u> ,,
as Beneticiary, catabiat	LOB a. ver sinn <u>theto</u> , -	A state of the second s	
AW UREBON BUSINESS IRUST	antic and conveys to th	rustee in trust, with power of sale, the prope	rty
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, inKLAMATHCounty, O	regon, described as:	a characterized for record on the	
	DV THIS REFERENCE	MADE A PART HERETO.	
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT	DI IIII NECENZIO	STATEOROREGON	
TRUST DEED			
an owner this from Dow OX IDE HOIR And	h ft entures, bulls maar be delivered	d 20 Mb Instite for spore/untur before recovering will be reader	
Bo we have a second		Beneficiary	
승규가 의견을 즐기고 만난 것을 밖에 잘 만들었다. 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가려야 한다. 말했다.	그는 집에 가지 않는 것에서 집에 대한 감각을 했는 것을 했다.	2. 전문화	

in anywise in connec-

sum of interest therewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grainfor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grainfor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable in NOVEMBER 29 sectors of 10 92. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described, property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, therein, shall become immediately due and payable.

3

~ E

88

Sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained then, at the beneliciary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespect herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect, preserve and maintain said mere immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor adress: "It to protect the security of this trust deed, grantor adress: "It to protect the security of this trust deed, grantor adress: "It to protect the security of this trust deed, grantor adress: "It to protect the security of this area to the fore addition of the security of the security for the securits for the securit

possible court shall adjudge reasonable of the state of t

ument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or interced, if any easement or creating any restriction thereon. (c) join in any franting any easement or creating any restriction thereon. (c) join in any interced, if or reconveyance may be described as the "person frantee in any chereto" and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall legally entitled pool of the truthulunes thereol. Trustees is the soft any of the be conclusive provide and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall integelly entitled pool of the truthulunes thereol. Trustees is the soft any of the be conclusive provide and the recitals therein of any matters or any of the be conclusive provide and the provide the provide any security for pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for property, and the application and collection, including reasonable attor-lies costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-lies and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, any default or notice of default hereunder, or invalidate any act done property, and the application or release thread as aloresaid, shall not cure or property, and the application or release thread as aloresaid, shall not cure or property, or in his performance of any adgreement hereunder, time being of the hereby or in his performance of any adgreement hereunder, time being of the hereby or in his performance of any adgreement hereunder, the beneficiary may addretisement and sale, or may detault by proved to foreclose this frust deed provent the beneficiary at his election heruste to loreclose this frust deed in herusty as a morifage or direct the trustee to lo

detaults, the person ellecting the unit and a man the obligation of the trust deed and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designed as provided by law. The trustee may the parcel or parcels at the postpard as provided by law. The trustee may the parcel or parcels at an income the trust of the time to the time to a sale or the time to place designed as provided by law. The trustee may the parcel or parcels at an income the time to the time to a sale or the time of the time of the postpard as provided by law. The trustee may the parcel or parcels at an income the time to the time to a sale or the time of the time of the postpart of the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying thall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any corers of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any personase at the sale. The frantor and baneliciary, may purch to the powers provided herein, trustee stormer, (2) to the substances to the indexest of the trustee in the frante-stormer, (2) to the substances to the indexest of the trustee in the frante-stormer, (2) to the substance to the indexest of the trustee in the frante-surglus, it any, to the grantor or to insuccessor trustee successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor under. Upon such appointment, and without forwers and duties conferred trustee the later shall be vested with all title under. Each such appointment up abslitution shall be made by written internet entitled to such surglus. If any trustee named herein or to any successor to the successor under. Upon such appointment, and without convey and these onferred trustee the later shall be vested with all title under. Each such appointment of aubslitution shall be made by written intrument executed by beneficiary of dubstitution shall be made by written intrumers and oute

NOTE: The Trust Déed: Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either (an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregan State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregan or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to rea property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under OKS 676.585

198

		41130
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with th seized in fee simple of said described real property	e beneficiary and those claiming and has a valid, unencumbered	under him, that he is law- title thereto
that he will warrant and forever detend the same	against all persons whomsoever.	 And A. S. Sandari, A. S. Sandari, and Sandar
That he will we are a provide a solution of the model of the build by the second second second and solution of the second secon	(dial) 30 (V) (a) support for the second	All services and the service of the
Alice and the state of the s	MY Construction of States of April 2000 (2000). On the interpret of April 2000 (2000) (2000). The approximation of April 2000 (2000) (200	
(b) the many start and a the start of a problem (1999). In our distance of a start start of a start start of a start o	 Apple And P. (19) Apple And P. (19)<	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rears (AX SUNAWW XAX ANAVAX YEX ANAVAX ANAVA ANAVA ANAVA (b) lor-an-organization, or (even if grantor is a natural	anted by the above described note and in the book and the second	purposes.
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds	all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, iciary shall mean the holder and owner iciary shall mean the holder and whenever th	devisees, administrators, executors,
sonal representatives, automotion and as a beneficiary herein used hereby, whether, or not named as a beneficiary herein inder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter; and the neuter; and the singular minder includes the teminine and the neuter;	minor and the second	year first above written. Scott NSR
NPOPTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a)	r (b) is Scott A EACLE TR	ISTEE SCOTT N. EAGLE, TRU
is applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the benericar, i such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending'Aci, and Regulation ineficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making sclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equi- compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	and the second states of the	DAVID EAGLE, ROSTOR
f the signer of the above is a corporation, the second state of the signer of the source is a corporation, the second state is a corporation, the second state is a corporation of the source is a corporation of the sou	BEVEN LAGES	EE DEVEN
STATE OF OREGON,	NEVADA STATE OF OF COREGON, County of WASNOE	}ss. /2/7
County of Klom H This instrument was acknowledged before me on 12/2 1988 by	County of WINDL This instrument was acknowledged by 1988, by BENEN ENGLE as TRUSTEE * TAUSTOR	fore me on
This instrument was acknowledged before the out 12/2 1988 by Scott N: Eggle as Troste & Troste Day of Eggle as troston	of	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Occogen NEVADA Notary Public for Occogen NEVADA My commission expires: 12/4/89	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Transis de la commission expires 6/12/45		Notary Public - Etate of Me Appointment Recorded In Washing C
an an the product of the second of the secon	nly when obligations have been poid.	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES DEC.
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of al	indebtedness secured by the foregoing	
said trust deed or pursuant to herewith together, with said trust deed) and to reconvey, w	chout warranty. to the particular	Providence and Schummer M. of
herowith together, with said that the same: Mail reconveyant estate now held, by you under the same: Mail reconveyant together states the states of the time of the same said balance of the states of the states of the states of the same DATED:	erder and a standard and an armonic and an and an armonic and a standard and an armonic and a set and an armoni	tana neoatro sersará a la tadate
		Beneficiary
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it an	cures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for co	ncellation before reconvergince
TRUST DEED		TE OF OREGON,
(FORM No. 881)	was	I certify that the within instrume received for record on the
AN: OREGON: BUSINESS: TRUST.	SPACE RESERVED	ook/reel/volume No.
2. 23 Reneliciery		t/microfilm/reception No.
2011H AVITEA 2TWIE BV/ SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	4 <u>555</u> Co	Witness my hand and seal unty affixed.
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	ZELN CONTRACT NOVERNI	NAME ST Der
5215 S 6TH ST KLAMATH (FALLS) OR 97603	INNEL DEED By	

1.000



EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1 SE1/4 of SE1/4 and Lots 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, and 13, of Section 8; N1/2 of NE1/4 of NW1/4, N1/2 of NE1/4 of NE1/4 and North 660 feet of Lots 1 and 6 of Section 17; the N1/2 of NW1/4 of NW1/4 and North 660 feet of Lot 4 of Section 16, all in Township 41 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; except that portion of the above-described property lying North and East of Lost River, as reserved in deed from W. C. Dalton et ux to E. N. Eagle et al, recorded in Book 110, page 373, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

4111 01700 00100 Tax Account No .: 4111 00800 01400 4111 01600 00300

All that portion of Lot 10 of Section 9, and of Lots 14, 15 and 16 of Section 8; lying South and West of Lost River, all in Township 41 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.:: 41111 00800 01500 4111 00900 00600

THE EAGLE FAMILY TRUST AN OREGON BUSINESS TRUST LOAN NO. 300732 NOVEMBER 28, 1988

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of ______ South Valley State Bank _____ the ____ 13th dav of ______A.D., 19 88 at ______o'clock _____PM., and duly recorded in Vol. ______ of <u>Mortgages</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Mullendare

SNE